
Olympia Fields Park District
20712 Western Ave., Olympia Fields, IL

With your help, Pathway to Adventure Council will 
continue to prepare young people to make ethical 
and moral choices over their lifetimes. Your gift will 
ensure that Scouts in the Calumet District will have the 
opportunity to experience all Scouting has to offer.

Tuesday June 22, 2021 — 6:30PM HONORING

REGISTER AT 
www.TinyURL.com/CalumetScouting

Mayor Johnathan 
Vanderbilt

Harry SmithHomewood Izaak 
Walton Preserve

In The  CALUMET DISTRICT
Celebration of Service in Scouting
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Thank You For Helping Us Build the Future! 
Pathway to Adventure Council, BSA is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Contributions are tax deductible 

to the full extent of the law. This investment will stay locally to help scouting in your community.       

I PLEDGE my support to help local Scouting reach its potential: 

$Other

Phone

Email

Your Name

Address

City/State/Zip

I PREFER TO PAY BY (check one)

Check one:       Visa       Mastercard        Discover         Amex 

Cash $

There is a 3% processing fee for all credit card transactions. 
Would you like increase your gift by 3% to cover this fee?

Check #

CALUMET  DISTRICT

Credit Card

Expiration Date: 

Signature: Date: 

Card # 

YES NO

Make donations payable to: PATHWAY TO ADVENTURE COUNCIL, BSA

INDIVIDUAL TICKET	 $25

QUARTER PAGE AD	 $50

HALF PAGE AD	 $100

FULL PAGE AD	 $150

EXCLUSIVE PAGE AD	 $250
	- Only exclusive spots 3 available! 

Please return this response form to: Pathway to Adventure Council, 8751 Calumet Ave., Munster, IN 46321 
Questions? Contact Raymond Delcourt at Raymond.Delcourt@scouting.org or call (312) 421-8800 ext. 243

SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

AD SPECIFICATIONS	
Full Page: jpg or pdf / 5”L x 8”H
Half Page: jpg or pdf / 3.875”L x 5”H
Quarter Page: jpg or pdf / 2.375”L x 3.875”H

Questions? Contact Ray Delcourt at 
Raymond.Delcourt@scouting.org or call 
(312) 421-8800 ext. 243

$100HALF PAGE AD

$25 $250INDIVIDUAL TICKET EXCLUSIVE AD
$50QUARTER PAGE AD

$150FUL PAGE AD

Calumet 2_FOS Flyer_2021.indd   2Calumet 2_FOS Flyer_2021.indd   2 4/14/21   9:26 AM4/14/21   9:26 AM


